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Sutter Equities
1110 Civic Center

Ste 106 D
Yuba City, CA 95993

Daniel  P. Ashby
Agent
916.716.3015
danashby@sutterequities.com 



SITE DETAILS

The information contained in this marketing brochure (“Materials”) is proprietary and confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the person or entity receiving it from Sutter Equities (“Agent”). The materials are intended to be used for the sole purpose of preliminary 
evaluation of the subject property (“Property”) for potential purchase. The materials have been prepared to provide unverified summary financial, physical, and market information to prospective buyers enable them to establish a preliminary level of interest in potential purchase 
of the property. The materials are not to be considered fact. The information contained in materials is not substitute for thorough investigation of the financial, physical, and market conditions relating to the property. 

The information contained in the materials has been obtained by Agent from sources believed to be reliable, however, no representation or warranty is  made regarding the accuracy or completeness of the materials. Agent makes no representation or warranty regarding the 
property including, but not limited to income, expenses, or financial performance (past, present, or future); size, square footage, condition, or quality for the land and improvements; presence or absence of contamination substances (PCB’s, asbestos, mold, etc); Compliance with 
laws and regulations (local, state, and federal); or, financial condition or business prospects of any tenant (tenant’s intentions regarding continued occupancy, payment of rent, etc). Any prospective buyer must independently investigate and verify all of the information set forth in 
the materials. Any prospective buyer is solely responsible for any and all costs and expenses incurred in reviewing the materials and/or investigating and evaluating the property. By receiving the materials, you are agreeing to the Confidentiality and Disclaimer set forth herein. 

ALL Property showings are by appointment only and must be coordinated through Agent. 
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INVESTMENT SUMMARY

The subject property is a prime development site located on a signalized intersection. 
This property presents a great opportunity for a mixed-use development with excellent 
road frontage and exposure. Property is surrounded by single family homes, multifamily 
and retail centers. Water, Sewer and Storm drainage available on Franklin and Walton. 

• Address: SW Corner of Franklin & Walton
• Zoning: C-2 – Community Commercial
• Traffic Count: 22,000 VPD on Franklin and    
   Walton
• County: Sutter
• City of Yuba City Ranked 7th “Best – 
   Performing Small City”.

• Price | $2,500,000
• Price Per Sq. Ft. | $9.86
• Signalized Intersection
• Excellent access to major thoroughfare
• High Traffic Count
• Utilities near site
• Land Size | 5.82 AC
• APN: 57-150-117

INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS



AREA OVERVIEW

1 Mile

3 Miles

5 Miles

2019 Summary
Population
Households
Families
Average Household Size
Owner Occupied Housing Units
Renter Occupied Housing Units
Median Age
Median Household Income
Average Household Income
 
2024 Summary
Population
Households
Families
Average Household Size
Owner Occupied Housing Units
Renter Occupied Housing Units
Median Age
Median Household Income
Average Household Income

1 Mile
14,026
4,185
3,280
3.35
2,560
1,625
33.9
$53,859
$65,955
 
1 Mile
14,130
4,189
3,284
3.37
2,591
1,598
34.4
$57,930
$73,728

3 Miles
73,975
24,663
17,901
2.98
15,393
9,270
35.0
$55,171
$71,984
 
3 Miles
75,448
25,097
18,210
2.99
15,756
9,341
35.5
$62,012
$82,080

5 Miles
103,056
34,474
24,609
2.96
19,979
14,494
34.2
$53,494
$69,010
 
 5 Miles
105,362
35,181
25,097
2.96
20,519
14,662
34.7
$59,872
$78,820
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City of Yuba City 
Ranked 7th “Best – 
Performing Small 

City”
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